
Tender No. Tender Date Brief Description Mode of Tender Bidding Type Bid Closing Date
Nos. of tenders 

received

Nos. & Names of parties 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

Nos. & Names of parties 

not qualified after 

technical evaluation

Whether contract 

awarded to lowest 

tenderer/evaluated 

L1

PO/Contract No. & 

Date

Name of the 

contractor/supplier

value of 

contract (Rs. 

In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion of 

contract 

(MM/DD/YY)

CEI5108P15 16.10.2014 MANPOWER FOR OFFICE
Indigenous Open 

Tender

Single Stage-

Composite Bid
05.12.2014 6

4; Devi Engineering, 

Ganesh Manpower, 

Firstman Management 

Services, Vision Property 

Management Services

2; SK Logistics, Megha Pro 

Facility Management 

Services

Yes
6206280 

dtd.28.02.2015

Devi Engineering & 

Constructions
47.71 28.02.2017

CEI5109P15 16.10.2014 MANPOWER FOR GUEST HOUSE
Indigenous Open 

Tender

Single Stage-

Composite Bid
05.15.2014 7

5; Devi Engineering, 

Ganesh Manpower, 

Firstman Management 

Services, Vision Property 

Management Services, HR 

Chambers

2; SK Logistics, Megha Pro 

Facility Management 

Services

Yes
6206279 

dtd.28.02.2015

Ganesh Manpower 

Services
37.55 28.02.2017

Details of contracts against Tenders (Value more than Rs. 5.00 lakhs) from KG Basin Project from 1st February, 2015 to 28th February, 2015


